Specialty Gas Control Panels
Specialt y Gas, Terminal Gas, Generator Back-up Control Panels
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
Technology for a Better Future
Company Overview
The company takes great pride in fostering a strong rela-
tionship with each and every customer. Today, GENTEC®
sells its products through a vast distribution network which

0 3
FLOW DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
P3200 SERIES SINGLE-BANK SPECIALTY GAS CONTROL PANEL
DIMENSIONS
P32 1 1 S T - C H P - N2
Series Valve
Configuration
Inlet
Connections
Body Seat Max. Inlet
Pressure
Max. Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Options Gas Service
Label
P32:
Single-bank
1: Inlet/outlet/vent
2: Inlet/vent
3: Inlet/outlet
4: Inlet only
1: 1/4” Genlok (Vertical)
2: 1/4” FSR (Vertical)
3: 1/2” FSR (Straight)
S: Stainless
    steel
B: Brass
T: PTFE
K: PCTFE
C: 4500 psi
D: 3000 psi
F: 500 psi
L: 25 psi
K: 50 psi
I: 100 psi
H: 150 psi
G: 250 psi
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
Blank: Standard
V: Waste gas disposal
Blank: None
AIR: Air
HE: Helium
O2: Oxygen
C2H2: Acetylene
H2: Hydrogen
CH4: Methane
CO2: Carbon
         Dioxide
Ar: Argon
N2: Nitrogen
CLOSE
OPEN

P3300 SERIES DUAL-BANK SPECIALTY GAS CONTROL PANEL
FLOW DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
P33 1 1 S T - C H P - N2
Series Valve
Configuration
Inlet
Connections
Regualtor
Body
Seat Max. Inlet
Pressure
Max. Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Options Gas Service
Label
P33:
Dual-bank
1: Inlet/outlet/vent
2: Inlet/vent
3: Inlet/outlet
4: Inlet only
1: 1/4” Genlok (Vertical)
2: 1/4” FSR (Vertical)
3: 1/2” FSR (Straight)
S: Stainless
    steel
B: Brass
T: PTFE
K: PCTFE
C: 4500 psi
D: 3000 psi
F: 500 psi
L: 25 psi
K: 50 psi
I: 100 psi
H: 150 psi
G: 250 psi
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
Blank: Standard
V: Waste gas disposal
Blank: None
AIR: Air
HE: Helium
O2: Oxygen
C2H2: Acetylene
H2: Hydrogen
CH4: Methane
CO2: Carbon
         Dioxide
Ar: Argon
N2: Nitrogen
E
R
GENTEC
I E
E C
D
A
S
E
R
C
N
R E A
S
INLET
VENT VENT
CLOSE
OPEN

P3400 SERIES SEMI-AUTOMATIC SPECIALTY GAS CONTROL PANEL
FLOW DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
P34 1 1 S T - C H P - N2
Series
Valve
Configuration
Inlet
Connections
Regualator
Body
Seat
Max. Inlet
Pressure
Max. Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Options
Gas Service
Label
P34:
Semi-
automatic
1: Inlet/outlet/vent
2: Inlet/vent
3: Inlet/outlet
4: Inlet only
1: 1/4” Genlok (Vertical)
2: 1/4” FSR (Vertical)
3: 1/2” FSR (Straight)
S: Stainless
    steel
B: Brass
T: PTFE
K: PCTFE
C: 4500 psi
D: 3000 psi
X: 2200 psi
F: 500 psi
L: 25 psi
K: 50 psi
I: 100 psi
H: 150 psi
G: 250 psi
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
Blank: Standard
V: Waste gas disposal
Blank: None
AIR: Air
HE: Helium
O2: Oxygen
C2H2: Acetylene
H2: Hydrogen
CH4: Methane
CO2: Carbon
         Dioxide
Ar: Argon
N2: Nitrogen
GENTEC
CLOSE

P3500 SERIES SEMI-AUTOMATIC IN-LINE REPAIR SPECIALTY GAS CONTROL PANEL
FLOW DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
P35 1 1 S T - D H P - N2
Series Valve
Configuration
Inlet
Connections
Body Seat Max. Inlet
Pressure
Max. Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Options Gas Service
Label
P35:
Semi-automatic
In-line repair
1: Inlet/outlet/vent
2: Inlet/vent
3: Inlet/outlet
4: Inlet only
1: 1/4” Genlok (Vertical)
2: 1/4” FSR (Vertical)
3: 1/2” FSR (Straight)
S: Stainless
    Steel
B: Brass
T: PTFE
K: PCTFE
C: 4500 psi
D: 3000 psi
X: 2200 psi
F: 500 psi
L: 25 psi
K: 50 psi
I: 100 psi
H: 150 psi
G: 250 psi
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
Blank: Standard
V: Waste gas disposal
Blank: None
AIR: Air
HE: Helium
O2: Oxygen
C2H2: Acetylene
H2: Hydrogen
CH4: Methane
CO2: Carbon
         Dioxide
Ar: Argon
N2: Nitrogen
GENTEC316L
VENT VENT
INLET
OUTLET

DIMENSIONS
P4011
ORDERING INFORMATION
P40 2 1 SL - H P C   - B 12 W 12 - AIR
Series Inlet / Outlet
Connection
No. of
Terminals
Material  Max.
Pressure
Gauge Option Inlet
Valves
Inlet
Connection
Type
Outet
Valves
Outlet
Connection
Type
Gas
Service
Label
P40 1: One inlet /
    one outlet
2. One inlet /
    two outlets
3. One inlet /
    three outlets
1: One
2: Two
3. Three
SL:
Stainless
steel
L: 25 psi
K: 50 psi
I: 100 psi
H: 150 psi
G: 250 psi
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
Blank: Standard
C: Pressure
     transducer
     gauge
B: Ball
D: Diaphragm
N: Needle
W: None
11: 1/8” Genlok
12: 1/4” Genlok
22: 6 mm Genlok
23: 8 mm Genlok
31: 1/8” NPT (F)
32: 1/4” NPT (F)
61: 1/4” FSR (M)
More connections
available upon
request
B: Ball
D: Diaphragm
N: Needle
W: None
11: 1/8” Genlok
12: 1/4” Genlok
22: 6mm Genlok
23: 8mm Genlok
31: 1/8” NPT (F)
32: 1/4” NPT (F)
61: 1/4” FSR (M)
More connections
available upon

2 3
BS3100 SERIES GENERATOR BACK-UP CONTROL PANEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
BS31 0 0 SL - 45 D K P 23 - AIR
Series Primary Supply
Max. Pressure
Inlet/Outlet
Connection
Material  Max.
Outlet
Pressure
Backup
Cylinders
Pressure
Preset
Pressure
Gauge Backup Cylinder
Inlet  Connection
Gas
Service
Label
BS3100 0: 85 psi
1: 180 psi
3: 380 psi
0: No vent valves
1: Vent valves
SL: Stainless steel
B: Brass
45: 45 psi D: 3000 psi
X: 2200 psi
F: 500 psi
K: 50 psi
I : 100 psi
H: 150 psi
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
00: 1/4” NPT (F)
23: CGA 330
24: CGA 350
25: CGA 510
26: CGA 540
27: CGA 580
More connections
available upon request
Blank: None
AIR: Air
HE: Helium
O2: Oxygen
C2H2: Acetylene
H2: Hydrogen
CH4: Methane
CO2: Carbon
         Dioxide
Ar: Argon
N2: Nitrogen
C
I
N
R E A
S
E
E C
D
A
S
E
R E
R
GENTEC